Agenda Item # /A a
Date _5/3/45

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 1, 2023

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2023

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 6,127.92 |
|

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews . \

- Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Kaup Produce, Inc.
Larry Hunke

City of North Bend
Getzschman Heating
H & H Roofing
Boltinghouse Homes
Fauss Const. Inc.
Chudomeltka Farms
Clayton Wacker
Tom Baumert
baniel Beerbohm

Total

April Repoit
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Change Zoning & Conditional Use
Zoning Permit 588 repair grain hin
Inspection Fees

Permit 5132 Bopp Air Conditioner
Permit 5133 Elim Luther Church
Permit 5134 Thernes new home
Permit 515 Hasemann home

Lot Split, Conditional Use Permit
Permit 5136 complete 2nd fioor
Permit 5137 Machine shed Meyer
Permit 5138 enclose porch

VALUE

$15,000,00

$13,195.18
$20,000.00
$600,000.00
$662,000.00

$10,000.00
$280,000.00
$20,000.00

AMOUNT

$600.00
$50.00
$101.92
$165.00
$190.00
$1,705.00
$1,891.00
$350.00
$140.00
$745.00
$190.00

$6,127.92




