Agenda Item #	12 a
Date 5/3/	123

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 1, 2023

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2023

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$6,127.92

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

April Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Kaup Produce, Inc.	Change Zoning & Conditional Use		\$600.00
Larry Hunke	Zoning Permit 588 repair grain bin	\$15,000.00	\$50.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$101.92
Getzschman Heating	Permit 5132 Bopp Air Conditioner	\$13,195.18	\$165.00
H & H Roofing	Permit 5133 Elim Luther Church	\$20,000.00	\$190.00
Boltinghouse Homes	Permit 5134 Themes new home	\$600,000.00	\$1,705.00
Fauss Const. Inc.	Permit 515 Hasemann home	\$662,000.00	\$1,891.00
Chudomelka Farms	Lot Split, Conditional Use Permit		\$350.00
Clayton Wacker	Permit 5136 complete 2nd floor	\$10,000.00	\$140.00
Tom Baumert	Permit 5137 Machine shed Meyer	\$280,000.00	\$745.00
Daniel Beerbohm	Permit 5138 enclose porch	\$20,000.00	\$190.00

Total \$6,127.92